2950 Mount Wilkinson

Parkway # 406

- 2950 Mount Wilkinson Parkway # 406, Atlanta,

Georgia 30339

Basic Details

Status:

Asking Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Agent [nfo

Sold
$435,000
2

2

1

2006

Address Map

Street:

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Ben Hirsh
S 4047974912

Ben@Buckhead. com

2950 Mount
Wilkinson Parkway
# 406

us

GA

Cobb
Atlanta
30339

Ww85° 31' 57"

N33° 52' 9.8"






